class

Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee
Peewee

Peewee

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

CCBR-Tuesday-Summer-Series-results 8-6-24

rider_name
Juniper Turner
Luna Cordero
Clayton Huston
Falon King
Tatum King

Jude Cordero
Sophia Randall
Huckley Jo Keller

Lukas Harvey

Quinley Rae Keller

Maverick Caseday

Braden Bishop
Bambii King
Briar Bleu Hubbs

Aleena Harvey

Heidi Yarbor
Rheta Mote
Amanda Marriott
Mazy Kendall
Serena Randall
Cheri Baker

Lilly Davis
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott

Lauren Guinn

Amberleigh Moore

Amanda Marriott
Kamy Dacus

Amy Smith

horse_barn_name

Zippers Golden Glow

Milkshake
Scotty
TW Ta Fame

The Tequilas Up Top

Willow

Fudge
Freckles

Dash

Nellie

Cami Caseday
Shorty
Badger

Silas

Tizzie

Kid Wayne

Famous Little Dude

Remy

Famous Man Of Steel

THR Smoken Byby Kiss

BLING

Ima Spendy Kinda Guy

Fling N Fabulous

A French Silhouette

1 Blackie

LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY
Famous Judge Lucy K3

Samantha Bishop |Dualin Luey

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 12th
1D - 14th
1D - 15th

score
22.484
24.096
24.864
28.653
30.779
38.406
39.234
54.561
56.38
62.186
71.033
119.07
34.076 No Time
34.722 No Time

No-Time

18.131
18.165

18.18
18.182
18.218
18.268
18.312
18.375
18.461

18.48
18.532
18.569
18.569
18.596
18.599

purse

$258.00
$193.00
$129.00

$64.00



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Georgia Jensen
Aysha Martin
Skylar Heermann
Joie Smith
Summer Huston
Amy Smith
WENDY GUINN
Elayna Hagen
Bailey Davis
Lacy Jo Keller
Kamy Dacus
Alyssa Low
Aysha Martin
Tenley Abbott
Alex Thompson
Olivia Eldridge
Brianna Price
Michael Cuevas
Natalie Davis
Dianne Ryan
Wylie Sturm
Ashley Venneri
Olivia Haines
Katelyn Still
Peyton Huffman
Patti Taylor
Emma Massie
Kinzey Piper
Shirley Cooper
Kathi Summerhill
Ellie Purdy
Jessica Gilbert

Taya Hass

Streaken For Joyous
First Flying Vike

TA First Doll

Judgs sweet score

C A Jungle Of Fire
Dudda Laduh
HERECOMESTHEROOSTER
Maui

BQH Dual Fancy
Sheza Spark N Pepto
RCA Driftwood Mabel
Lexi

Fling The French
Norfleet Snipper Too
A Guy Duck

Real Quiet Bardell
Cali

Bart

We Have The Winner
Hawks and Ruffles
Starz Decoy

Hot shot

Sadie

Girl Gamble “Roulette”
Red

Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"
Maggie

Stitch

Will

Starlight N Gunsmoke
KL Playin Judge

Myte Star Reflection
Smart Peppy Jogger

1D - 16th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D -12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D -3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

18.61
18.686
18.718
18.737
18.743
18.762
18.787

18.91
18.967
19.001
19.019

19.04
19.056
19.096
19.103

19.12
19.208
19.211
19.254
19.274
19.313
19.325
19.372
19.457
19.485
19.494
19.529

19.54
19.614
19.709
19.764
19.835

19.88

$227.00
$170.00
$114.00

$57.00

$198.00
$149.00
$99.00
$50.00

$168.00
$126.00
$84.00
$42.00



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Addyson Currier
Keston Greiner
Taya Hass
Jordynn Herrington
Elli Blanchard
Claire Ness

Piper Caseday
Payton Hardin
Charlee Hoge
Delaney Atchley
Rachel Viaew
Sirena Hays

Katie Lynch
Jaimee Karpstein
Dianne Sadewasset
Andrea McCarthy
Kassidy Auman
Payton Hardin
Taylor Muir
Quinby Jensen
Chloe Trachsel
Becky Mcdougall
Kayla Kytola
Kaitlyn Newsom
Henniemar Schak
Ava Mortenson
Brittnee Harvey
Kelsi Brookshire
Mandy Ness
Caroline Mottram
Lilly Dunn
Barbara Sadewasse

Emma Olson

Poe

Kick Ash Cash
Corona

Lil sis shank

Peggy

Marlees Kool Harley
Caseday acres

Halo

Bandit

Jersey

Dashing Little Jesse
First Rippin MaeDae
CS MARKUSCHEX
Ladies Luv Chocolate
Pixie

Bux of Fun "Zoom"
RCA dottys honor
Fallon

French Cadillac
Teskey

Falcon

Cool rain chex

Lilly

Roughy

Best Dam Fit Royce
Dynamite

Coraline

KD Watch Her Streak
Louie

Jazz

Corona-Virus Hayday
Bling biankas cash

Nella

4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
5D - 1st
5D - 2nd
5D - 3rd
5D - 4th
5D - 5th
5D - 6th
5D - 7th
5D - 8th
5D - 9th
5D - 10th
5D - 11th
5D - 12th
5D - 13th
5D - 14th
5D - 15th
5D - 16th
5D - 17th
5D - 18th
5D - 19th
5D - 20th
5D - 21st
5D - 22nd
5D - 23rd
5D - 24th
5D - 25th

19.884
19.923
19.944
19.946
19.984
20.061
20.071
20.111
20.134

20.17
20.302
20.518
20.636
20.641
20.649
20.665
21.117
21.159
21.268
21.453
21.536
21.739
21.793
22.354
22.419
22.455
22.844
23.522

23.82
24.708
26.665
27.333
28.953

$139.00
$104.00
$69.00
$35.00



Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Jadyn Howard
Tru Blue Most
Hunter Schwabe
Torri Tubbs

Briar Abbott

Kori Roberts

Kaydence King

Tenley Abbott
Olivia Eldridge
Wylie Sturm
Addyson Currier
Jordynn Herrington
Claire Ness
Piper Caseday
Delaney Atchley
Chloe Trachsel
Kaitlyn Newsom
Ava Mortenson
Emma Olson

Ava Mortenson

Rheta Mote
Kathi Summerhill

Keston Greiner

Betsy
Firewater Requests

Charli

CM WHATS HAPPENING

Firewater Honey Chex
Cowboy
PG Flyin Ta Fame

Norfleet Snipper Too
Real Quiet Bardell
Starz Decoy

Poe

Lil sis shank
Marlees Kool Harley
Caseday acres
Jersey

Falcon

Roughy

Dynamite

Nella

Bo

Famous Little Dude
Starlight N Gunsmoke
Kick Ash Cash

Dianne Sadewasset Pixie

Becky Mcdougall

Cool rain chex

Barbara Sadewasse Bling biankas cash

5D - 26th
5D - 27th
5D - 28th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th

1D - 1st
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

29.059
33.581
57.183

18.230 No Time

No-Time
No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

19.096

19.12
19.313
19.884
19.946
20.061
20.071

20.17
21.536
22.354
22.455
28.953

18.165
19.709
19.923
20.649
21.739
27.333

$41.00
$27.00

$37.00

$25.00

$52.00
$28.00
$18.00

$43.00
$33.00

$29.00



