class	rider_name	horse_barn_name	place	score	purse
Peewee	Juniper Turner	Zippers Golden Glow	1D - 1st	22.484	
Peewee	Luna Cordero	Milkshake	1D - 2nd	24.096	
Peewee	Clayton Huston	Scotty	1D - 3rd	24.864	
Peewee	Falon King	TW Ta Fame	1D - 4th	28.653	
Peewee	Tatum King	The Tequilas Up Top	1D - 5th	30.779	
Peewee	Jude Cordero	Willow	1D - 6th	38.406	
Peewee	Sophia Randall	Fudge	1D - 7th	39.234	
Peewee	Huckley Jo Keller	Freckles	1D - 8th	54.561	
Peewee	Lukas Harvey	Dash	1D - 9th	56.38	
Peewee	Quinley Rae Keller	Nellie	1D - 10th	62.186	
Peewee	Maverick Caseday	Cami Caseday	1D - 11th	71.033	
Peewee	Braden Bishop	Shorty	1D - 12th	119.07	
Peewee	Bambii King	Badger		34.076 No Time	
Peewee	Briar Bleu Hubbs	Silas		34.722 No Time	
Peewee	Aleena Harvey	Tizzie		No-Time	
Open	Heidi Yarbor	Kid Wayne	1D - 1st	18.131	\$258.0
Open	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	1D - 2nd	18.165	\$193.0
Open	Amanda Marriott		1D - 3rd	18.18	\$129.0
Open	Mazy Kendall	Remy	1D - 4th	18.182	\$64.0
Open	Serena Randall	Famous Man Of Steel	1D - 5th	18.218	
Open	Cheri Baker	THR Smoken Byby Kiss	1D - 6th	18.268	
Open	Lilly Davis	BLING	1D - 7th	18.312	
Open	Amanda Marriott		1D - 8th	18.375	
Open	Amanda Marriott	Ima Spendy Kinda Guy	1D - 9th	18.461	
Open	Lauren Guinn	Fling N Fabulous	1D - 10th	18.48	
Open	Amberleigh Moore	A French Silhouette	1D - 11th	18.532	
Open	Amanda Marriott	1 Blackie	1D - 12th	18.569	
Open	Kamy Dacus	LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACY	1D - 12th	18.569	
Open	Amy Smith	Famous Judge Lucy K3	1D - 14th	18.596	
Open	Samantha Bishop	Dualin Luey	1D - 15th	18.599	

Open	Georgia Jensen	Streaken For Joyous	1D - 16th	18.61	
Open	Aysha Martin	First Flying Vike	2D - 1st	18.686	\$227.00
Open	Skylar Heermann	TA First Doll	2D - 2nd	18.718	\$170.00
Open	Joie Smith	Judgs sweet score	2D - 3rd	18.737	\$114.00
Open	Summer Huston	C A Jungle Of Fire	2D - 4th	18.743	\$57.00
Open	Amy Smith	Dudda Laduh	2D - 5th	18.762	
Open	WENDY GUINN	HERECOMESTHEROOSTER	2D - 6th	18.787	
Open	Elayna Hagen	Maui	2D - 7th	18.91	
Open	Bailey Davis	BQH Dual Fancy	2D - 8th	18.967	
Open	Lacy Jo Keller	Sheza Spark N Pepto	2D - 9th	19.001	
Open	Kamy Dacus	RCA Driftwood Mabel	2D - 10th	19.019	
Open	Alyssa Low	Lexi	2D - 11th	19.04	
Open	Aysha Martin	Fling The French	2D - 12th	19.056	
Open	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	2D - 13th	19.096	
Open	Alex Thompson	A Guy Duck	2D - 14th	19.103	
Open	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	2D - 15th	19.12	
Open	Brianna Price	Cali	3D - 1st	19.208	\$198.00
Open	Michael Cuevas	Bart	3D - 2nd	19.211	\$149.00
Open	Natalie Davis	We Have The Winner	3D - 3rd	19.254	\$99.00
Open	Dianne Ryan	Hawks and Ruffles	3D - 4th	19.274	\$50.00
Open	Wylie Sturm	Starz Decoy	3D - 5th	19.313	
Open	Ashley Venneri	Hot shot	3D - 6th	19.325	
Open	Olivia Haines	Sadie	3D - 7th	19.372	
Open	Katelyn Still	Girl Gamble "Roulette"	3D - 8th	19.457	
Open	Peyton Huffman	Red	3D - 9th	19.485	
Open	Patti Taylor	Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"	3D - 10th	19.494	
Open	Emma Massie	Maggie	3D - 11th	19.529	
Open	Kinzey Piper	Stitch	3D - 12th	19.54	
Open	Shirley Cooper	Will	3D - 13th	19.614	
Open	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	4D - 1st	19.709	\$168.00
Open	Ellie Purdy	KL Playin Judge	4D - 2nd	19.764	\$126.00
Open	Jessica Gilbert	Myte Star Reflection	4D - 3rd	19.835	\$84.00
Open	Taya Hass	Smart Peppy Jogger	4D - 4th	19.88	\$42.00

Open	Addyson Currier	Poe	4D - 5th	19.884	
Open	Keston Greiner	Kick Ash Cash	4D - 6th	19.923	
Open	Taya Hass	Corona	4D - 7th	19.944	
Open	Jordynn Herrington	Lil sis shank	4D - 8th	19.946	
Open	Elli Blanchard	Peggy	4D - 9th	19.984	
Open	Claire Ness	Marlees Kool Harley	4D - 10th	20.061	
Open	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	4D - 11th	20.071	
Open	Payton Hardin	Halo	4D - 12th	20.111	
Open	Charlee Hoge	Bandit	5D - 1st	20.134	\$139.00
Open	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	5D - 2nd	20.17	\$104.00
Open	Rachel Vlaew	Dashing Little Jesse	5D - 3rd	20.302	\$69.00
Open	Sirena Hays	First Rippin MaeDae	5D - 4th	20.518	\$35.00
Open	Katie Lynch	CS MARKUSCHEX	5D - 5th	20.636	
Open	Jaimee Karpstein	Ladies Luv Chocolate	5D - 6th	20.641	
Open	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	5D - 7th	20.649	
Open	Andrea McCarthy	Bux of Fun "Zoom"	5D - 8th	20.665	
Open	Kassidy Auman	RCA dottys honor	5D - 9th	21.117	
Open	Payton Hardin	Fallon	5D - 10th	21.159	
Open	Taylor Muir	French Cadillac	5D - 11th	21.268	
Open	Quinby Jensen	Teskey	5D - 12th	21.453	
Open	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	5D - 13th	21.536	
Open	Becky Mcdougall	Cool rain chex	5D - 14th	21.739	
Open	Kayla Kytola	Lilly	5D - 15th	21.793	
Open	Kaitlyn Newsom	Roughy	5D - 16th	22.354	
Open	Henniemar Schak	Best Dam Fit Royce	5D - 17th	22.419	
Open	Ava Mortenson	Dynamite	5D - 18th	22.455	
Open	Brittnee Harvey	Coraline	5D - 19th	22.844	
Open	Kelsi Brookshire	KD Watch Her Streak	5D - 20th	23.522	
Open	Mandy Ness	Louie	5D - 21st	23.82	
Open	Caroline Mottram	Jazz	5D - 22nd	24.708	
Open	Lilly Dunn	Corona-Virus Hayday	5D - 23rd	26.665	
Open	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	5D - 24th	27.333	
Open	Emma Olson	Nella	5D - 25th	28.953	

Open	Jadyn Howard	Betsy	5D - 26th	29.059	
Open	Tru Blue Most	Firewater Requests	5D - 27th	33.581	
Open	Hunter Schwabe	Charli	5D - 28th	57.183	
Open	Torri Tubbs	CM WHATS HAPPENING		18.230 No Time	
Open	Briar Abbott	Firewater Honey Chex		No-Time	
Open	Kori Roberts	Cowboy		No-Time	
Open	Kaydence King	PG Flyin Ta Fame		No-Time	
Youth	Tenley Abbott	Norfleet Snipper Too	1D - 1st	19.096	\$41.00
Youth	Olivia Eldridge	Real Quiet Bardell	1D - 2nd	19.12	\$27.00
Youth	Wylie Sturm	Starz Decoy	1D - 3rd	19.313	
Youth	Addyson Currier	Poe	2D - 1st	19.884	\$37.00
Youth	Jordynn Herrington	Lil sis shank	2D - 2nd	19.946	\$25.00
Youth	Claire Ness	Marlees Kool Harley	2D - 3rd	20.061	
Youth	Piper Caseday	Caseday acres	2D - 4th	20.071	
Youth	Delaney Atchley	Jersey	3D - 1st	20.17	\$52.00
Youth	Chloe Trachsel	Falcon	4D - 1st	21.536	\$28.00
Youth	Kaitlyn Newsom	Roughy	4D - 2nd	22.354	\$18.00
Youth	Ava Mortenson	Dynamite	4D - 3rd	22.455	
Youth	Emma Olson	Nella	4D - 4th	28.953	
Youth	Ava Mortenson	Во		No-Time	
Senior	Rheta Mote	Famous Little Dude	1D - 1st	18.165	\$43.00
Senior	Kathi Summerhill	Starlight N Gunsmoke	3D - 1st	19.709	\$33.00
Senior	Keston Greiner	Kick Ash Cash	3D - 2nd	19.923	
Senior	Dianne Sadewasser	Pixie	4D - 1st	20.649	\$29.00
Senior	Becky Mcdougall	Cool rain chex	4D - 2nd	21.739	
Senior	Barbara Sadewasse	Bling biankas cash	4D - 3rd	27.333	